TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy
CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

2,8

25

620

350

430

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

FIXED ELECTRIC SALAMANDER in STAINLESS STEEL, ideal for cooking, roasting, heating and toasting, obtaining a perfect

gratin of foods:

o stainless steel structure ;

o cooking grill and protective grill for heating elements in chromed steel ;

o cooking by high-temperature radiation obtained through armoured electrical resistors ;

o cooking grill that can be positioned on four levels according to the cooking needs of the product;

o easily removable crumb tray ;
o symstat for regulating the heat intensity ;
o external dimensions mm 620x350x430h;

o internal dimensions 480x330x320h mm.

MADE IN ITALY

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

KRSAL5F FIXED ELECTRIC SALAMANDER in STAINLESS STEEL, € 360 87
cooking by RADIATION at high temperature obtained ’
by ARMORED ELECTRIC RESISTORS, V.230/1, kw 2.8, VAT escluded
dimensions mm 620x350x430h

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




