

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	2,8	
net weight (Kg)	25	
breadth (mm)	620	
depth (mm)	350	
height (mm)	430	

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

FIXED ELECTRIC SALAMANDER in STAINLESS STEEL, ideal for cooking, roasting, heating and toasting, obtaining a perfect gratin of foods:

- stainless steel structure;
- cooking grill and protective grill for heating elements in chromed steel ;
- cooking by **high-temperature radiation** obtained through **armoured electrical resistors**;
- cooking grill that can be positioned on four levels according to the cooking needs of the product;
- easily removable crumb tray;
- $\circ~$  symstat for regulating the heat intensity ;
- external dimensions mm 620x350x430h;
- internal dimensions 480x330x320h mm.

## MADE IN ITALY

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
KRSAL5F	FIXED ELECTRIC SALAMANDER in STAINLESS STEEL, cooking by RADIATION at high temperature obtained by ARMORED ELECTRIC RESISTORS, V.230/1, kw 2.8, dimensions mm 620x350x430h	€ 360,87  VAT escluded  Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days